
4****,5*****,Pro

3***

1*,2**

2

3

Taula:

Castro Pardo Rodrigo

4

5

P333

P469

Open 15 (1/1)

Sánchez Miranda Ruth

1

2

3

4

1*,2**cl

10816

14028

CatGgoria:

López Grimaltos Carlos Alberto

Ramírez Uriarte Daniel

Grup: 1/3

CatGgoria:

5

1

4 Pugès Calvo

P568

Open 15

CatGgoria:

(1/1) Grup: 2/3 Taula:

4****,5*****,Procl

4520

3 5900

Julve Tormo Luis

Amat Barceló Albert

Baltanás Galisteo4

5

Hortoneda Pasanau Conrad

Expósito Cañizares Santiago

3

4

1754

14267

1/3 Taula:

CatGgoria: 4****,5*****,Procl

1

5 Open 15 (1/1) Grup:

1928MiguelMaldonado Expósito

4

5607

14367

2 12501 2 P543

1 Expósito Pineda Luis

Esposito Guarda Andrés Enrique

Antonio

Mur Puy Francisco José 12706

cl

5008

Grup: 1/2 Taula:

10167Bado Torras Josep

Gual Rovira Carles

(1/1) Grup: 3/3 Taula:5

1

2

3

4

4993

5

3

2124

8559

P566

1

Open 15

CatGgoria: 4****,5*****,Pro

Villar Silvestre Eduard

Badia Peracaula Albert

Sola Comino Leonor

Open 10

CatGgoria:

(1/1) Grup: 2/2 Taula:

cl 3***

5

Open 15 (1/1) Grup: 2/3 Taula:

P328

14818

cl

8135

5

4

5

1

2

14579

Open 10 (1/1)

CatGgoria:

3

4

5 P565

P564

13065

4 Open 15 (1/1) Grup: 3/3 Taula:

2 12491

cl CatGgoria: 1*,2**

4

3 P549

1 6299

Navarro Latorre Arnau

Morala Miguélez David

Sitges Serra Xavier

Fernández Cañizares Sergio

Aloy Rocamadó Raimond

Clot Moreno Josep Lluís

Shur Jim 8811

Bella Cueto Feliu Amorós Ceres Nil

Hernández Coello Rodny Balayla Ceres Alex

Gilabert Cabrera Fran Domingo Sotés Jordi

Batallé Pou Eugeni

Martínez Cayuela Luis Martínez Charlez Robert2

3***

Quim

Pugés Pi Enric

1*,2**cl

13112

P375

P567

5759

Villena Arnan Javier

P563






